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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1458 (KJ) / 346 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 8.1g
(of which Saturates) 3.1g
Carbohydrate 60.4g
(of which Sugars) 21.7g
Fibre 1.6g
Protein 6.9g
Sodium
Salt 1.5g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Becky's Bakery

EAN: 5018156005485

Manufacturer Address

Becky's Bakery 4 Sultana Scones

Wheat Flour (WHEAT FLOUR, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sultanas (12%), Sugar, Water, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Whey Powder 
(MILK), Humectant (Glycerine), Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Concentrated Grape Juice, Rice Starch, Salt, 
Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Whole EGG, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Emulsifier (Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Delicious crumbly scones with sweet juicy sultanas

Haywood & Padgett Ltd.,
The Bakery,
Shawfield Road,
Carlton Industrial Estate,
Barnsley,
South Yorkshire,
S71 3HS.

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.
Once opened, store in an airtight container.
Suitable for freezing. Freeze on day of purchase and consume within 
one month.
Once defrosted, do not re-freeze.


